Administragao

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia
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17.278

3.475
1.295
14.892
3

30.507

70
4.158
1.362

22.271
5

176,57

119,65
105,17
149,55
166,67

Matriculas

98.807

Inscrigoes

6.790
35.260
19.212
77.675

1.872

117.602

6.818
40.209
18.685
97.175

2.170

119,02

100,41
114,04

97,26
125,10
115,92

113.820

6.830
40.743
20.497
87.952

1.896

Sesc

117.602

6.818
40.209
18.685
97.175

2.170

103,32

99,82
98,69
91,16
110,49
114,45

Atendimentos

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

392.965
465.548
256.594
390.240

1.677.618

383.589
464.904
381.447
442.839
2.533.808

97,61
99,86
148,66
113,48
151,04

3.060.461
3.886.856
2.903.472
2.159.100
17.260.546

2.982.615
3.601.979
2.977.593
2.321.184
19.527.462

97,46
92,67
102,55
107,51
113,13

3.631.768
4.631.141
3.329.236
2.495.846
20.118.845

2.982.615
3.601.979
2.977.593
2.321.184
19.527.462

82,13
77,78
89,44
93,00
97,06

Fonte: Geréncia de Planejamento e Orgamento - Sesc/PE



